
Show #B1363 (Larry Kasten): NCRCHA Fathers Day Weekend-SE1 (06/16/2017)

1. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 354 Genuinely Styling Lance Scheffel 76.00 Shirley Person$90.00 0.00

2 319 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 75.00 Kris Klingman$67.50 0.00

3 317 DMR Little Boon Girl Kris Klingaman 73.50$45.00 0.00

4 304 No Gun Play Ashley Peterson 72.50$22.50 0.00

5 318 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 69.50 0.00

6 308 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 66.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

7T 305 Diamond Bar Tivio Ashley Peterson 0.00 0.00

7T 306 Who Whiz The Boss Ashley Peterson 0.00 0.00

7T 365 Risky Whizness Lauren Rey 0.00 Lauren Rey0.00

2. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 335 SLJ Ruby Slippers Stephany Siitari 76.00 2.50

1T 354 Genuinely Styling Lance Scheffel 76.00 Shirley Person2.50

3 319 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 75.00 Kris Klingman1.00

4 317 DMR Little Boon Girl Kris Klingaman 73.50 0.50

5 304 No Gun Play Ashley Peterson 72.50 0.00

6T 364 CBK One Smart Gun Liz Wagstrom 71.50 Liz Wagstrom0.00

6T 351 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 71.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

8 347 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 71.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

9 318 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 69.50 0.00

10 308 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 66.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

11 363 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah Matko 65.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

12 301 Do Watch Jake Larry Zumbach 63.50 Larry Zumbach0.00

13T 305 Diamond Bar Tivio Ashley Peterson 0.00 0.00

13T 306 Who Whiz The Boss Ashley Peterson 0.00 0.00

13T 361 A Bit Too Smart Abby J Suvada 0.00 Kim Deters0.00

3. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 319 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 76.50 Kris Klingman$127.50 0.00

2 335 SLJ Ruby Slippers Stephany Siitari 73.50$102.00 0.00

3 346 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 73.00 Jodie L Scheffel$76.50 0.00

4T 341 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 72.50 Amanda Noyce$44.63 0.00

4T 307 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 72.50 Tracy L & Gary W Thede$44.63 0.00

6 364 CBK One Smart Gun Liz Wagstrom 71.50 Liz Wagstrom$29.75 0.00

7 363 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah Matko 70.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

8 365 Risky Whizness Lauren Rey 70.00 Lauren Rey0.00

9 301 Do Watch Jake Larry Zumbach 69.50 Larry Zumbach0.00

10 322 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet 68.50 Joan Ebnet0.00

11T 317 DMR Little Boon Girl Kris Klingaman 67.00 0.00

11T 352 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 67.00 Lisa Reiter0.00

11T 308 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 67.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

14 332 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 66.00 Carrie Bateman0.00

15 334 Classy Nu Pearls Nancy Hinrichs-Haight 65.00 Nancy Haight0.00

16 313 Chitown Juice Roxanne L Scholl 63.00 0.00
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17 318 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 54.50 0.00

4. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 319 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 76.50 Kris Klingman2.00

2 335 SLJ Ruby Slippers Stephany Siitari 73.50 1.00

3 346 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 73.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.50

4 307 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 72.50 Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.00

5 364 CBK One Smart Gun Liz Wagstrom 71.50 Liz Wagstrom0.00

6 363 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah Matko 70.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

7 301 Do Watch Jake Larry Zumbach 69.50 Larry Zumbach0.00

8T 317 DMR Little Boon Girl Kris Klingaman 67.00 0.00

8T 352 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 67.00 Lisa Reiter0.00

8T 308 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 67.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

11 334 Classy Nu Pearls Nancy Hinrichs-Haight 65.00 Nancy Haight0.00

12 313 Chitown Juice Roxanne L Scholl 63.00 0.00

13 318 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 54.50 0.00

5. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 341 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 72.50 Amanda Noyce$10.00 0.00

6. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 358 Dun Been Stormed Kianna Turner 71.00 Jason T Saffert0.50

2 356 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 60.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

3T 359 Tripel Hard Drive Grace Dubiel 59.50 Grace Dubiel0.00

3T 360 Colonels DocAlena Rachel Lee Omtvedt 59.50 Tami Suvada0.00

7. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 307 RL Styling Rey Brandon A Weiland 10.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede$30.00 2.00

2 367 Little Mo Pepto Brandon A Weiland 9.00 Daniel Tesar$20.00 1.00

3 357 LRR Freckled Boon Lance Scheffel 8.00 Lisa Reiter0.50

4 368 Jb Solanos Casino To Brandon A Weiland 7.00 Jim Badje0.00

5 371 Sir Rey Of Oak Tyrel Lembke 6.00 Ashley Lembke0.00

6 348 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 5.00 Char Carnoy0.00

7 366 Top Gun Whiskey Brandon A Weiland 4.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.00

8 351 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 3.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

9 350 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 2.00 Emily Saffert0.00

10 363 RGTooShinyToDry Lance Scheffel 1.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

8. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 371 Sir Rey Of Oak Tyrel Lembke 3.00 Ashley Lembke$15.00 0.50

2 346 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 2.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

3 350 Dulce Lil Toy Jason T Saffert 1.00 Emily Saffert0.00

10. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 368 Jb Solanos Casino To Brandon A Weiland 10.00 Jim Badje$20.00 2.00

2 351 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 9.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg$30.00 1.00
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3 357 LRR Freckled Boon Lance Scheffel 8.00 Lisa Reiter0.50

4 346 Cuz I Could Lance Scheffel 7.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

5 366 Top Gun Whiskey Brandon A Weiland 6.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.00

6 363 RGTooShinyToDry Lance Scheffel 5.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

7 348 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 4.00 Char Carnoy0.00

8 367 Little Mo Pepto Brandon A Weiland 3.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

9 307 RL Styling Rey Brandon A Weiland 2.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.00

10 350 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 1.00 Emily Saffert0.00

102. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 335 SLJ Ruby Slippers Stephany Siitari 9.00 3.00

2 354 Genuinely Styling Lance Scheffel 8.00 Shirley Person2.00

3 319 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 7.00 Kris Klingman1.00

4 317 DMR Little Boon Girl Kris Klingaman 6.00 0.50

5 304 No Gun Play Ashley Peterson 5.00 0.00

6 364 CBK One Smart Gun Liz Wagstrom 4.00 Liz Wagstrom0.00

7 351 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 3.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

8 347 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 2.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

9 318 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 1.00 0.00

104. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 319 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 9.00 Kris Klingman2.00

2 335 SLJ Ruby Slippers Stephany Siitari 8.00 1.00

3 346 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 7.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.50

4 307 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 6.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.00

5 364 CBK One Smart Gun Liz Wagstrom 5.00 Liz Wagstrom0.00

6 363 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah Matko 4.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

7 301 Do Watch Jake Larry Zumbach 3.00 Larry Zumbach0.00

8 308 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 2.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

9 317 DMR Little Boon Girl Kris Klingaman 1.00 0.00

106. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 358 Dun Been Stormed Kianna Turner 4.00 Jason T Saffert0.50

2 356 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 3.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

3 359 Tripel Hard Drive Grace Dubiel 2.00 Grace Dubiel0.00

4 360 Colonels DocAlena Rachel Lee Omtvedt 1.00 Tami Suvada0.00



Show #B1365 (Allen R Mitchels): NCRCHA Father's Day Weekend-SE2 (06/17/2017)

1. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 319 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 75.00 Kris Klingman$80.00 0.00

2 317 DMR Little Boon Girl Kris Klingaman 74.00$60.00 0.00

3 305 Diamond Bar Tivio Ashley Peterson 73.50$40.00 0.00

4 354 Genuinely Styling Lance Scheffel 72.00 Shirley Person$20.00 0.00

5 318 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 71.00 0.00

6 308 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 69.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

7 306 Who Whiz The Boss Ashley Peterson 69.00 0.00

8 304 No Gun Play Ashley Peterson 68.00 0.00

2. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 319 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 75.00 Kris Klingman2.00

2T 317 DMR Little Boon Girl Kris Klingaman 74.00 0.75

2T 350 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 74.00 Emily Saffert0.75

4 305 Diamond Bar Tivio Ashley Peterson 73.50 0.00

5 354 Genuinely Styling Lance Scheffel 72.00 Shirley Person0.00

6 318 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 71.00 0.00

7 335 SLJ Ruby Slippers Stephany Siitari 70.00 0.00

8 308 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 69.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

9 306 Who Whiz The Boss Ashley Peterson 69.00 0.00

10 364 CBK One Smart Gun Liz Wagstrom 68.50 Liz Wagstrom0.00

11 304 No Gun Play Ashley Peterson 68.00 0.00

12 347 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lance Scheffel 65.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

13 361 A Bit Too Smart Abby J Suvada 60.00 Kim Deters0.00

3. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 319 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 74.50 Kris Klingman$120.00 0.00

2 346 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 74.00 Jodie L Scheffel$96.00 0.00

3 341 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 73.50 Amanda Noyce$72.00 0.00

4T 317 DMR Little Boon Girl Kris Klingaman 70.50$42.00 0.00

4T 308 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 70.50 Tracy L Thede$42.00 0.00

6T 318 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 70.00$14.00 0.00

6T 307 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 70.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede$14.00 0.00

8 322 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet 69.50 Joan Ebnet0.00

9 342 SkippinInTheBoonDocs Erin Heim 69.00 Erin Heim0.00

10 363 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah Matko 68.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

11 334 Classy Nu Pearls Nancy Hinrichs-Haight 66.50 Nancy Haight0.00

12 314 Sioux For Pleasing McKenzie Tingo 66.00 McKenzie Tingo0.00

13 313 Chitown Juice Roxanne L Scholl 65.50 0.00

14 335 SLJ Ruby Slippers Stephany Siitari 63.00 0.00

15 352 Docs Shiney Amber Lisa C Reiter 62.50 Lisa Reiter0.00

16 364 CBK One Smart Gun Liz Wagstrom 54.00 Liz Wagstrom0.00

4. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 319 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 74.50 Kris Klingman2.00
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2 346 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 74.00 Jodie L Scheffel1.00

3 350 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 71.00 Emily Saffert0.50

4T 317 DMR Little Boon Girl Kris Klingaman 70.50 0.00

4T 308 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 70.50 Tracy L Thede0.00

6T 318 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 70.00 0.00

6T 307 RL Styling Rey Tracy L Thede 70.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.00

8 363 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah Matko 68.50 Deborah A Matko0.00

9 334 Classy Nu Pearls Nancy Hinrichs-Haight 66.50 Nancy Haight0.00

10 313 Chitown Juice Roxanne L Scholl 65.50 0.00

11 335 SLJ Ruby Slippers Stephany Siitari 63.00 0.00

12 339 Do Good Work Bridgette Hemmesch 57.00 Bridgette Hemmesch0.00

13 364 CBK One Smart Gun Liz Wagstrom 54.00 Liz Wagstrom0.00

5. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 341 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 72.50 Amanda Noyce$10.00 0.00

6. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 341 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 72.50 Amanda Noyce1.00

2 358 Dun Been Stormed Kianna Turner 70.00 Jason T Saffert0.50

3 356 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 66.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

4 359 Tripel Hard Drive Grace Dubiel 61.00 Grace Dubiel0.00

5 360 Colonels DocAlena Rachel Lee Omtvedt 56.50 Tami Suvada0.00

7. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 307 RL Styling Rey Brandon A Weiland 10.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede2.00

2 368 Jb Solanos Casino To Brandon A Weiland 9.00 Jim Badje$20.00 1.00

3 366 Top Gun Whiskey Brandon A Weiland 8.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki$30.00 0.50

4 351 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 7.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

5 348 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 6.00 Char Carnoy0.00

6 357 LRR Freckled Boon Lance Scheffel 5.00 Lisa Reiter0.00

7 350 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 4.00 Emily Saffert0.00

8 371 Sir Rey Of Oak Tyrel Lembke 3.00 Ashley Lembke0.00

9 367 Little Mo Pepto Brandon A Weiland 2.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

10 363 RGTooShinyToDry Lance Scheffel 1.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

8. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 371 Sir Rey Of Oak Tyrel Lembke 3.00 Ashley Lembke$15.00 0.50

2 346 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 2.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

3 350 Dulce Lil Toy Jason T Saffert 1.00 Emily Saffert0.00

10. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 363 RGTooShinyToDry Lance Scheffel 10.00 Deborah A Matko2.00

2 357 LRR Freckled Boon Lance Scheffel 9.00 Lisa Reiter$20.00 1.00

3 350 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 8.00 Emily Saffert0.50

4 366 Top Gun Whiskey Brandon A Weiland 7.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki$30.00 0.00

5 368 Jb Solanos Casino To Brandon A Weiland 6.00 Jim Badje0.00
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6 367 Little Mo Pepto Brandon A Weiland 5.00 Daniel Tesar0.00

7 348 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 4.00 Char Carnoy0.00

8 307 RL Styling Rey Brandon A Weiland 3.00 Tracy L & Gary W Thede0.00

9 351 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 2.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

10 346 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 1.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00


	June 2017 Friday Special Event Show #1
	June 2017 Saturday Special Event Show #2

